COMMUNITY CHOICES WAIVER PROGRAM

Case Manager Call Agenda

Date and Time: October 22, 2019, 2:30 — 4:00 PM

Conference Line: 1-877-278-2734
Passcode: 154416

Internet Link: https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/165138133

COMMUNITY-
BASED
SERVICES
UNIT

WYOMING MEDICAID
DIVISION OF HEALTHCARE FINANCING

Agenda Items:
e Welcome and Introductions
o SNAP presentation — Andi Barker
e Case manager reminders
0 Facilitating transitions
Skilled nursing assessments
= PCAonlyonPDS

o

0 Capability assessment self-directed
0 Nursing home discharge process

O LT101 Reconsideration
e EMWS Update
0 Medicaid renewal task
0 Log-in system
e APS follow-up
e Public engagement follow-up
o EVV
0 Stakeholder groups
e CCW group email
e Case manager topic/questions

e Moved next call due to Christmas Eve

Next Call:
e December 17,2019, 2:30—-4:00 PM


https://global.gotomeeting.com/join/165138133

APS Designated Worker’s and County APT Schedules:

County

Albany (Laramie)

Big Horn (Greybull)

Campbell (Gillette)

Carbon (Rawlins)

Converse (Douglas)

Crook (Sundance)

Designated Worker

Katrina Price

Janet Prosser

Tara Wallingford

Megan Sheets

Kerry Jinks

Tara Wallingford

Contact Info.

katrina.price @wyo.gov

3817 Beech St., Ste. 200,
Laramie, WY 82070
(307)721-1959

janet.prosser@wyo.gov

109 West 4" st., Powell
(307)548-6503

tara.wallingford@wyo.gov

551 Running W Drive
Ste. 200, Gillette, WY
82716

(307)687-5223

megan.sheets@wyo.gov

215 W. Buffalo St., Room 359
Rawlins, WY 82301
(307)328-0612, ext. 33

kerry.jinks@wyo.gov

219 N. Russell
Douglas, WY 82633
(307)532-2191,ext.237

tara.wallingford@wyo.gov

102 N. 5" PO Box 56
Sundance, WY 82729

(307)687-5223

APT Meeting Info
3" Friday of each manth

at 1pm

1" Monday of every other
month starting in Feb.,

at 1:30pm

4™ Wednesday of each

month at 11am

2™ Wednesday of each

month at 1:30pm

Last Tuesday of each month

at 2pm

1% Friday of each month at

9am



Fremont (Lander/Riverton)

Goshen (Torrington)

Hot Springs (Thermopolis)

Johnson (Buffalo)

Laramie (Cheyenne)

Lincoln (Afton)

Lincoln (Kemmerer)

Robert Page

Kerry links

Annalise Rossler

Kimberly Koch

Ashley Dennis

Matt Banks

Jody Gardner

Wendy Kimble

robert.page @wyo.gov

877 N. 8" st. W.
2™ Floor, Riverton, WY
82501 (307)857-9278

kerry.jinks@wyo.gov

1618 E. M Street
Torrington, WY 82240
(307)532-2191,ext.237

annalise.rossler@wyo.gov

403 Big Horn St.
Thermopolis, WY 82443
(307)864-2158, ext. 15

kimberly.koch@wyo.gov

381 N. Main
Buffalo, WY 82834
(307)684-5513

ashley.dennis@wyo.gov

1510 E. Pershing Blvd.,
Cheyenne, WY 82002
(307)777-8733

matthew.banks@wyo.gov

jody.gardnerl@wyo.gov

631 S. Washington St.
Afton, WY 83110
(307)886-9232

wendy.kimble@wyo.gov

1100 Pine Ave., PO Box 470
Kemmerer, WY 83101

(307)877-6670, ext. 11

Quarterly on the 1%
Wednesday, starting in Feb.,

at%am

Quarterly, 4" Thursday
of the month starting in Jan.,

at 10am

3" Wednesday of each

month at 8:15am

Every other month on the
2™ Thursday starting in Jan.,

at 10am

1% Wednesday of each

month at 1:30pm

Quarterly, 1% Thursday of the
month, starting in Jan., at

12noon

Every other odd month on
the 3" Thursday starting in

Jan., at 2pm



Natrona (Casper)

Niobrara (Lusk)

Park (Cody/Powell)

Platte (Wheatland)

Sheridan (Sheridan)

Sublette (Pinedale)

Sweetwater (Rock Springs)

Brenda Berry

Peg O'Dell

Kerry Jinks

Theresa Clark

Kerry Jinks

Janeal Fox

Julie Curtis

Marsha King

brenda.berry@wyo.gov

peg.odell@wyo.gov

851 Werner Ct., Suite 200
Casper, WY 82601
(307)473-3976/473-3930

kerry.jinks@wyo.gov

905 S. Main, PO Box 389
Lusk, WY 82225
(307)334-2153

theresa.clark@wyo.gov

1301 Rumsey
Cody, WY 82414

(307)587-6246, ext. 37

kerry.jinks@wyo.gov

1556 Progress Court
Wheatland, WY 82201
(307)532-2191,ext.237

janeal.fox@wyo.gov

247 Grinnell St., Ste. 100
Sheridan, WY 82801
(307)675-5458/672-2404

julie.curtis@wyo.gov

217 N. Sublette, PO Box 1070
Pinedale, WY 82941

(307)376-4124

marsha.king@wyo.gov

Quarterly, 3" Tuesday of the
month, starting in March., at

9am

Quarterly, at 1pm, schedule
varies, usually starts in Jan.

at 1pm

3" Wednesday of each

month at 11:30am

2" Thursday of each month

at 9:30am

2" Friday of each month

at 10am

Quarterly, 4™ Wednesday of

the month starting in Jan.
at 9:30am

2™ Thursday of each month



Teton (Jackson) Matt Banks
Julie Platt

Uinta (Evanston/Lyman) Helly Law

Washakie (Worland) Josh Berdahl

Weston (Newcastle) Tara Wallingford

2451 Foothill Blvd., Ste. 103

Rock Springs, WY 82901

(307)352-2545

matthew.banks@wyo.gov

julie.platt@wyo.gov

115 W. Snow King Ave., PO Box 547

Jackson, WY 83001
(307)733-7757
holly.law@wyo.gov

350 City View Dr., Ste. 302
Evanston, WY 82930
(307)789-2756, Ext. 243
(307)877-6670, ext. 11

josh.berdahl@wyo.gov

1700 Robertson Rd
Worland, WY 82401
(307)347-6181

tara.wallingford@wyo.gov

22922 Hwy 85, Ste. 200

Newcastle, WY 82701

(307)687-5223

at 8:30am

Quarterly, the last
Tuesday of the month

starting in Jan. at 2pm

3" Thursday of each

month at 1:30pm

2™ Tuesday of each month

at 9:30am

Every other month on the
last Monday, starting in

Jan. at 2:30pm
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